to begin earlier) and terminate no later than June 30, but will in no event 
be longer than three (3) days more than the number of days that pupils are 
required to be in attendance by the approved Committee calendar for each 
school year. Educators shall work no more than one hundred eighty three 
(183) days per year, with three (3) of those days being staff work days for 
professional development. 

3. Study Halls: Recognizing that study halls are to be directed study and not 
limited to supervision of students, administration shall make a sincere

[...]

$95,060 $100,903 · $103,831 $106,760 $112,598 $118,439 

$97,546 $103,543. $ 106,548. $ 109,553 $ 115,544 $ 121,537 

A educator entering or leaving the employ of the Committee after the start of the school year shall be 
compensated on the basis of that proportion of the one hundred eighty-three (183) day school year which 
that educator actually worked_ 

Salary increases of any kind are not automatic. They are granted only when there has been a continuation 
of high standard of teaching or a demonstrated improvement of efficiency in service. The Superintendent